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World Cup Final 30M

Rank Country Shooter Series 1 2 15 16 Result

1 SWISS | BAUMGARTNER Joélle 2 92 10181991010 9| 8|10} 9|10|10]10] 8 |10|10]| 150

2 FRA D'HALLUIN Michaél 3 90 101 81101 8 10| 9|1 9] 9 8
. Ioaonooonoe ;

4 SWISS | HURSCHLER Monika 1 89 8191971101 9| 7]10 1

5 FRA ROETTELE Lisa 4 87 91101 8|10 7 9] 9]10

6 SWISS | BACHOFNER Sven 5 88 101101 51919 9| 8110

7 SWISS | LORETZ Stephan 6 82 8191971919 7]7

8 SWISS | WEHLE Svenja 7 81 619110 9]8]5]|]10| 9
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Shooter of the year 2024 - Match Crossbow 30m

Rank Name Nation | WCSUI1 WCSUI 2 WCF Total Points
Wil wil Strasbourg

1 |Hurschler Monika Sul 60 70 80 210
2 |Dhalluin Michael FRA 70 45 60 175
3 |Bachofner Sven Sul 80 50 45 175
4  |Baumgartner Joélle Sul 20 80 70 170
5 |Loretz Stephan Sul 45 60 40 145
6 |Roettelé Lisa FRA 50 25 50 125
7  |Arnold Christof Sul 40 35 25 100
8 Higler Benjamin GER 22 40 22 84
9 Higli Sarah SuUl 30 18 30 78
10 |Wehle Svenja Sul 16 10 35 61
11 [Vetsch Marco Sul 14 22 20 56
12 |Dutendas Dimitri FRA 35 20 0 55
13 [First Gebhard GER 25 9 16 50
14 |Bogard Floriane FRA 18 30 0 48
15 |[Geng Alexandra FRA 9 16 18 43
16 [Reichhuber Stefan GER 10 12 0 22
17 [Muller Ingolf GER 7 14 0 21
18 |Eiglsperger Simon GER 12 8 0 20
19 [Huber Erich GER 8 7 0 15
20 |Schormeier Simon GER 6 6 0 12
21 [Roelen Kjell BEL 5 4 0 9

22  [Novak Jakub CZE 0 5 0 5




Final 10m Men

Rank Country Shooter EL Series Result
1 FRA DUTENDAS Dimitri
2 CZE | NOVAK Jakub

99 9110)|10|10|10]10|10|10|10}J10|10|10|10|10|10|10]| 159
97 1010|1010 9|10|10]10] O
97 10l10]10j10]1 9| 9]10] 9] 10

2

7

3
4 FRA PASCAL Mathis 1 97 101 9 |110j10j10| 911010} O
5 SuUl BACHOFNER Sven 5 94 101 9181 9] 9]|]10]10]10] 10
6 FRA DAHLLUIN Michael 4 95 9199|1010 9]|]10j10} 9
7 FRA BURTEL Gautier 6 94 9191 9|10]10]10] 9| 9]10
8 GER EIGELSPERGER S. 8 94 1010 9|10 8| 91 9]10] 9
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SATURDAY 5TH OCTOBER 2024
10M - MEN
SURNAME NAME 1 2
PASCAL MATHIS 97 99
DUTENDAS DIMITRI 99 98
BLUMTRITT MORITZ 96 98
DHALLUIN MICHAEL 99 96
BACHOFNER SVEN 95 97
BURTEL GAUTIER 96 97
NOVAK JAKUB 96 97
EIGLSPERGER SIMON 94 99
FURST LouIS 92 98
MEIGNAN ROMAIN 94 95
ARNOLD CHRISTOF 97 95
LORETZ STEPHAN 96 92
DREBEL CHRISTIAN 93 95
HULGER BENJAMIN 94 97
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FINAL 10M WOMEN

Rank Country Shooter EL Series 1 16 Result
1 AUT HIRNER Julia 97 10J]10)10fJ 10| 10]J10]10] 9 9
97 9110]10110]10fJ10| 9 ]10] 10

9% |10l 9|10]10]J10| 9 ]10] 9] 10

2 GER PRINZ Jolanda

3

1

6
4 GER FORSTNER Lisa 4 93 9|1 8|10j10|J101 9] 9|9} 9
5 FRA HAMELIN Coline 5 93 8l10|10|10]10] 9 |10] 8] 9
6 GER BLOS Katja 7 93 919|10|10|10]10] 9| 8] 9
7 SWISS | HURSCHLER Monika 2 91 819|101 7)|9]10|10]10] 10
8 SWISS | WEHLE Svenja 8 88 917110998710} 9




RANK

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

COUNTRY

GERMANY

SWISss

AUSTRIA

GERMANY

FRANCE

FRANCE

GERMANY

SWISss

FRANCE

FRANCE

GERMANY

FRANCE

GERMANY

FRANCE

Swiss

AUSTRIA

SURNAME

PRINZ

HURSCHLER

HIRNER

FORSTNER

HAMELIN

GENG

BLOS

WEHLE

ROETTELE

GIANNINI

SPRENGARD

ROY

KLENK

CHEVAL

HUOGLI

PRAXMARER

STRASBOURG
SATURDAY 5TH OCTOBER 2024
10M - WOMEN
NAME 1 2
JOLANDA 100 97
MONIKA 97 99
JULIA 96 99
LISA 97 98
COLINE 99 98
ALEXANDRA 96 98
KATJA 97 98
SVENJA 97 96
LISA 97 97
LENA 98 97
MARTINA 95 95
MARIE 95 93
CHANTAL 93 95
EMMA 93 92
SARAH 94 96
SARAH 92 91

IAU WORLD CUP FINAL - MATCH CROSSBOW

98

929

96

96

94

96

97

96

95

95

94

98

96

96

95

97

100

97

929

99

929

98

96

98

98

95

929

97

97

94

20

93

RESULTS

395

392

390

390

390

388

388

387

387

385

383

383

381

375

375

373



Shooter of the year 2024 - Match Crossbow 10m

Men
Rank| Name Nation WCAUT1 | WCAUT2 WCsuI3 WCF Total Points
Innsbruck Innsbruck wil Strastk
1 [Dimitri Dutendas FRA 80 80 60 70 290
2 |Prinz Jolanda GER 60 50 50 80 240
3 [Hurschler Monika SUl 40 60 60 70 230
4 |Meignan Romain FRA 70 50 70 22 212
5 [Hamelin Coline FRA 70 80 0 45 195
6 [Novak Jakub CZE 35 70 50 35 190
7 |Roettelé Lisa FRA 45 70 35 25 175
8 |Forstner Lisa GER 22 40 45 50 157
9 |Geng Alexandra FRA 50 35 25 40 150
10 |Eiglsperger Simon GER 60 25 35 30 150
11 |Pascal Mathis FRA 10 40 0 80 130
12 |DahlluinMichaél FRA 0 0 80 50 130
13 [Roy Marie FRA 80 25 0 18 123
14 |Hugli Sarah Sul 35 45 30 12 122
15 |Blumtritt Moritz GER 22 35 0 60 117
16 |Wehle Svenja Sul 20 22 40 30 112
17 |First Louis GER 25 60 0 25 110
18 |Burtel Gautier FRA 45 22 0 40 107
19 |Blos Katja GER 0 0 70 35 105
20 |Giannini Léna FRA 0 0 80 22 102
21 |Hirner Julia AUT 18 20 0 60 98
22 |DreRel Christian GER 14 45 20 16 95
23 |Bachofner Sven Sul 20 12 14 45 91
24 |Arnold Christof Sul 7 20 40 20 87
25 [Sprengard Martina GER 25 30 0 20 75
26 |Loretz Stephan sul 18 9 30 18 75
27 |Hugler Benjamin GER 40 18 0 14 72
28 |Klenk Chantal GER 30 14 0 16 60
29 [Jeannin Yoan FRA 30 30 0 60
30 [Schmied Manuel GER 50 6 0 56
31 [Cheval Emma FRA 14 18 0 14 46
32 [Schreieck Marco GER 0 0 45 45
33 |Grinzinger Vanessa GER 16 9 18 43
34 |Vetsch Marco SUl 16 16 10 42
35 |Praxmarer Sarah AUT 9 16 0 10 35
36 [Schiff Carsten GER 6 7 22 35
37 |Miller Ingolf GER 9 10 16 35
38 |[Saitre Yanis FRA 0 0 25 25
39 [Dlabkova Alzbeta CZE 12 12 0 24
40 [Rentet Lily FRA 0 0 22 22
41 |Briischweiler Joel Sul 8 14 0 22
42 |Beneke Lea Sophie GER 0 0 20 20
43 |Fiirst Gebhard GER 0 0 18 18
44 |Lickova Nikola CZE 10 8 0 18
45 |Klockers Marina GER 0 0 16 16
46 |Schormeier Simon GER 4 0 12 16
47 |Jacobs Greet BEL 6 10 0 16
48 |Neumann Peter GER 12 0 0 12
49 [Palinckx Dieter BEL 0 0 9 9
50 [Roelen Kjell BEL 0 0 8 8
51 |Kostenzer Thomas AUT 0 8 0 8
52 [Nold Laura GER 8 0 0 8
53 [Sevenans Igor BEL 2 5 0 7
54 |Kristandl Manfred AUT 3 4 0 7
55 |Geudens Zoé BEL 0 7 0 7
56 [Benker Pia GER 7 0 0 7
57 [Simon Pascal GER 5 0 0 5
58 |Wolf Joachim GER 0 3 0 3
59 [Reinsch Ridiger GER 0 2 0 2
60 |Anrain Julian AUT 1 1 0 2
61 |Lindmiiller Dieter GER 0 0 0 0
62 |Michaelis Jochen GER 0 0 0 0
63 |Roelands Adrie NKB/MGZ 0 0 0 0
64 [Roelands Jack NKB/MGZ 0 0 0 0
65 |Blumtritt Karl-Heinz GER 0 0 0 0
66 |Magin Nicolas GER 0 0 0 0
67 |Moser Matthias GER 0 0 0 0
68 |Zaplatilek Ondrej CZE 0 0 0 0
69 |Den Haese Danny BEL 0 0 0 0
70 |Jacobs Josef BEL 0 0 0 0
71 |Petermair Doris AUT 0 0 0 0
72 |Materna Jiri CZE 0 0 0 0
73 [Schneider Rebecca GER 0 0 0 0
74 |Bachofner Sven Sul 0 0 0 0
75 |Geudens Zoé BEL 0 0 0 0
76 |Schimbock Harald AUT 0 0 0 0
77 |Negraszus Dominic Sul 0 0 0 0
78 |Zeihs Damilo GER 0 0 0 0
79 |Heidegger Daniel AUT 0 0 0 0
80 |Sevenans Igor BEL 0 0 0 0




Mixed Final 1

Country Shooter EL Series
GENG Alexandra 9110|110} 9 91101 9 11011010 9|10 10
1 FRA 2 191 250
PASCAL Mathis 9 911011010110} 9 9110 9 110] 10} 10
ROETTELE Lisa 9110110} 9 |10]J]101 91101 9110110] 9] 10
2 FRA 1 190 249
MEIGNAN Romain 10| 9 91101101101 9 |10} 9
10| 9 9110110110110 9 9
3 192
91101101101 9 10|10} 10] 10
BLOS Katja 9 9 8 9 911010} 10| 10
4 GER 4 189
BLUMTRITT Moritz 101 9110110110 9 110|110} 10
GIANNINI Lena 9110110110 9 10| 10| 8 9
5 FRA 5 187
BURTEL Gautier 1010|110} 10| 8 J10J10}] 9 |10
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SCHEDULE
MATCH CROSSBOW 10/30 M
IAU WORLD CUP FINAL 2024

JEUDI 3 OCTOBRE VENDREDI 4 OCTOBRE SAMEDI 5 OCTOBRE
10M 30M 10M 30M 10M 30M

8H

9H
10H WORLD CUP FINAL

10M WOMEN
1111 WC FINAL
30M
OPEN CLASS
12H TRAINING 10M WORLD CUP FINAL
ACCREDITATION SOV MEN
.| EQUIPEMENT
CONTROL

1 TRAINING 30M | TRAINING 10M |

19H

BANQUET

AWARD CEREMONY

20H
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